EZCTRI2025
•   EFFORTLESS OPERATION
    FEATURES A 10.1-INCH, GLOVE-FRIENDLY,
SENSITIVE TOUCHSCREEN AND A USER-
FRIENDLY COLOUR GRAPHICAL INTERFACE,
MAKING PROGRAMMING AND OPERATION
INTUITIVE AND EFFORTLESS.
•   TRIPLE BLOCK FLEXIBILITY

powerful high throughput 48-well
gradient thermal cycler
ORDERING INFORMATION
Cat. No.                                          Description                                                                                                                                                                          Packaging
EZEECYCLER-TRI                   EZEEcycler TRI Triple Block 48-well Gradient Thermal Cycler, 110-220V, with UK & EU Plug
BIO-PCR-02F                            0.2ml Thin Wall PCR Tubes, Clear, Frosted Flat Cap                                                                                     1000 Tubes/Bag; 10 Bags/Case
BIO-PCR-0208                         0.2ml Thin Wall 8-Strip PCR Tubes, Clear                                                                                                        125 Strips/Bag; 10 Bags/Case
BIO-PCR-0208CP-F               Frosted Flat 8-Strip Cap, for writing                                                                                                                   125 Strips/Bag; 10 Bags/Case
BIO-PCR-0208-IF-F               0.2ml Thin Wall 8-Strip PCR Tubes, Clear with Individual Frosted Flat Caps                                     30 Strips/Pack; 4 Packs/Pack; 10 Packs/Case
BIO-PCR-0108LP-TCP-C      0.1ml PCR 8-Strip Tubes, Low Profile, Clear with Optically Clear Caps, Biorad compatible        120 Strips/Pack; 10 Packs/Case
ORDERING INFORMATION
THISTLE SCIENTIFIC LTD
Unit 41, Somers Road Industrial Estate,
Rugby, CV22 7DH, United Kingdom